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Rank and Names. Remarks.

78th Highlanders.

Private George Maycock

79th Highlanders.

1789
1260
4029
1630

2887
103
2444
37

4456
76
67

• 144
3433
3753
144
3992

3057
207
2875

2775
4257
2341
3460
2779
3467
3371
4345
3942
2880
3031
2373
3012
3919
2852
3946
3402
1638
3422
15

3948
4038
3540
4031
3699
2678
3265
3272
3825
120
131

Captain Gr. M. Miller
Ensign G. P. Thain
Serjeant William Davies .

James McLaren .
Corporal James McDonald.
Private John Rankin

Thomas Ritchie
Robert Darge
Robert Dic£
James Miller
John Morgan
Thomas Kyne
Patrick Dooley
Thomas McBay
Michael Meany
Thomas Ritchie
George Laiferty
William Gregory .,
James Logan

84th Foot.

Private James Gilltnan
Matthew Grinamison.
Richard Jackson

90th Light Infantry.

Colour-Serjeant Gr. W. Holsey
Corporal H. Adams

... J. Farrell
F. Saunders

Private G. Marshall
J. Mowlam
W. Falvey

... T. Parr

... C. Blake
S. Smith

... J. Wilson
J. Kilderry

... D. Sharpe
H. Crompton

... J. H. Wager
J. Watson
0. McCorney..!

... T.King
S. Harper

... J. Field
J.Godfrey
J. Reeny
C. Stewart
M. Canning

... J. Ulph

... G. Whitchalls
H. Jordan
F. McKenna
M. Brennan

... D. McMullen
A. Meek

Slightly wounded

Severely wounded
Slightly wounded
Killed
Slightly wounded
Severely wounded
Killed
Dangerously wounded
Severely wounded

do
do
do
do

Slightly wounded
do

Severely wounded
do
do

Slightly wounded
do

Slightly wounded
Severely wounded
Slightly wounded

Killed
Severely wounded
Slightly wounded

do
Killed
Slightly wounded
Severely wounded
Slightly wounded
Killed
Severely wounded
Slightly wounded
Severely wounded
Mortally wounded, since dead
Severely wounded
Datigerously wounded
Severely wounded

do
do
do
do
do
do
do
do
do

Slightly wounded
do
do

Severely burnt
Slightly wounded
Missing

since dead, llth March

since dead, 11th March


