.

,

Regrmental Number.	Rank and Names.	Remarks.
	78th Highlanders. Private George Maycock 79th Highlanders.	Slightly wounded
1789 1260 4029 1630 2887 103 2444 37 4456 76 67 • 144 3433 3753 144 3992	Captain G. M. Miller Ensign G. P. Thain Serjeant William Davies James McLaren Corporal James McDonald. Private John Rankin Thomas Ritchie Robert Darge. Robert Dick James Miller John Morgan Thomas Kyne Patrick Dooley Thomas McBay Michael Meany Thomas Ritchie George Lafferty. William Gregory James Logan	Severely wounded Slightly wounded Killed Slightly wounded Killed Dangerously wounded Severely wounded do do since dead, 11th March do Slightly wounded do Severely wounded do Since dead, 11th March do Slightly wounded do Slightly wounded do Slightly wounded do
3057 207 2875	84th Foot. Private James Gillman Matthew Grimmison Richard Jackson	Slightly wounded Severely wounded Slightly wounded
2775 4257 2341 3460 2779 3371 4345 3942 2880 3031 2373 3012 3919 2852 3948 3402 1638 3422 1638 3422 1638 3422 15 3948 3540 4031 3699 2678 3252 3825 3272 3825 120 131	90th Light Infantry. Colour-Serjeant G. W. Holsey Corporal H. Adams J. Farrell F. Saunders Private G. Marshall J. Mowlam W. Falvey T. Parr C. Blake S. Smith J. Wilson J. Kilderry D. Sharpe H. Crompton J. H. Wager J. Watson O. McCorney T. King S. Harper J. Field J. Field J. Godfrey C. Stewart M. Canning J. Ulph G. Whitchalls M. Brennan M. Channan M. Channan	Killed Severely wounded Slightly wounded do Killed Slightly wounded Slightly wounded Sightly wounded Severely wounded Severely wounded, since dead Severely wounded, since dead Severely wounded Dangerously wounded Severely wounded do do do do do do do do do do do do do